Final Class Payout

CTCPA

CTCPA Nationals 2020

Saturday through Tuesday, October 03-13, 2020

10 - 10 Class Penning

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'All Pick" 5 Ride, All Pick Round Rule: 'Standard Class Round'  Pay Table: 'Standard Class Payouts'

Winners Payouts
Place P/D

1

10

Total Teams 247
Total Riders 195

P

Y]
Py)

Rider Name TR

Kim Bayrack 10
Lissa Quinlan

Mac Wade

Spencer Gamache
Len Gamache
Danielle Gamache

Patty Hawrish
Daren Hawrish
Christal Slusarczyk

David Ruby
Tanner Ruby
Brooklynn Ruby

10

10

Kim Bayrack 10
Brenda Gilbert

Brittany Fraser

Brian Watt
Cliff Sigouin
Ryan Conan

10

Kayden Conan 10
Brody Conan

Ryan Conan

Amy Eliuk
Brian Dick
Courtney Mckinnon

10

Ray Davisson
Darcy Brown
Robert Bruneau

Tanyalong 10
Matthew Penner

Rachel Penner
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CTCPA : 299 Sunvale Drive SE CALGARY AB T2X 3B8 : 4034798334 : canadianpenning.com

October 12, 2020 5:17:14 PM

Points Rnds
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 4
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Head
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Time

132.10

137.27

139.40

140.73

144.32

146.31

146.48

152.84

155.71

164.15

Winnings

Team Total  Pot %





